
Please advise your server of any Allergies, Intolerances or Dietary Requirements

Ask us for a Fruitshoot Colouring Pack 
to keep the llittle ones busy!

To Eat To Drink
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£2.00
£2.00
£3.00

£0.50
£2.00
£2.00
£3.50
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£2.00

£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

Mini Full English
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Toast
(available until 2.30pm)
Sausage & Fries
Served with Peas or Beans
Veggie Sausage & Fries (ve)
Served with Peas or Beans
Mini Fish & Chips
Served with Peas or Beans
Mini Gnocchi (v)
Baked Gnocchi in a tomato sauce 
with mozzarella & basil
Chicken Dippers & Fries
Served with Peas or Beans
3oz Cheese Burger & Fries
Served with Peas or Beans

Cup of Squash
Baby Chino
Mini Hot Choc
Mini Luxury Hot Choc
Served with Cream, Marshmallows 
Add a Flake
Apple Juice Carton
Orange Juice Carton
J2O
Pago Fresh Juices
Mango, Cloudy Apple, Pineapple, 
Orange, Cranberry
Fruit Shoot
Orange or Blackcurrant
Mocktails
Passionfruit Martini Mocktail
Strawberry Daquiri Mocktail
Cherry Bakewell Mocktail 
(Not suitable for nut allergies)

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£7.00

Kid’s Menu

All of our kids meals come with your choice
of Orange Juice or Apple Juice Carton

To Finish
Brownie Bites £3.50
Add Ice Cream £1.50

Vanilla Ice Cream £1.50
One Scoop With Chocolate or

Strawberry Sauce
Sorbet £2.00

One Scoop - Ask your server for flavours


