Kid's Men

To Eat

All of our kids meals come with your choice of Orange Juice or Apple Juice Carton

of Orange Juice or Apple Juice Carto	n
Mini Full English	£6.50
Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Toast	
(available until 2.30pm)	
Sausage & Fries	£6.50
Served with Peas or Beans	
Veggie Sausage & Fries (ve)	£6.50
Served with Peas or Beans	
Mini Fish & Chips	£7.00
Served with Peas or Beans	
Mini Gnocchi (v)	£7.00
Baked Gnocchi in a tomato sauce	
with mozzarella & basil	
Chicken Dippers & Fries	£6.50
Served with Peas or Beans	
3oz Cheese Burger & Fries	£7.00

Served with Peas or Beans

To Drink

Cup of Squash	£1.00
Baby Chino	£2.00
Mini Hot Choc	£2.00
Mini Luxury Hot Choc	£3.00
Served with Cream, Marshmallows	
Add a Flake	£0.50
Apple Juice Carton	£2.00
Orange Juice Carton	£2.00
J20	£3.50
Pago Fresh Juices	£3.00
Mango, Cloudy Apple, Pineapple,	
Orange, Cranberry	
Fruit Shoot	£2.00
Orange or Blackcurrant	
Mocktails	
Passionfruit Martini Mocktail	£5.00
Strawberry Daquiri Mocktail	£4.50
Cherry Bakewell Mocktail	£4.50
(Not suitable for nut allergies)	

To Finish

Brownie Bites £3.50

Add Ice Cream £1.50

Vanilla Ice Cream £1.50

One Scoop With Chocolate or Strawberry Sauce

Sorbet £2.00

One Scoop - Ask your server for flavours

Ask us for a Fruitshoot Colouring Pack to keep the llittle ones busy!

Please advise your server of any Allergies, Intolerances or Dietary Requirements